Appetizers /\ig

Sesame Pumpkin Pancake (6)

BN

Home-made Dumpling (8)

FIBRE

*Portuguese custard tart

ANER

*require 2 hrs early reservation, minimum order of 6
FIRH 2 /B RADTT 6 A4

Chicken 38, Duck #5

#Kung Pao Chicken

BERIBT

Salt Fish Chicken w/Eggplant Pot
IEREREY b

Y¢Chef’s Specialty Cold Chicken (Half)
*nﬁ—l‘J\tE»i%(:i:/\

Y¢Chicken w/ Ginger & Scallion
ZRFEBCER)

Y¢Marinated Chicken with Soy Sauce
SHAB(FR)

Chef’s Specialty Duck (Half)
MEIEB(FER)

Vegetables i 3¢

Braised King Mushrooms w/ Abalone Sauce

T ERTE
Pork 3&mK

<+#Mao Po Tofu
}ﬁ/& O

¥ Denotes Spicy  YfRequire Early Reservation

$6.95

$8.95

$2.68 each

$11.95

$14.95

$14.95

$15.95

$15.95

$14.95

$13.95

$12.25

Y¢Stewed Pork Ball
w/Brown Sauce

pAN SR
Fish &3

Sautéed Flounder Fillet w/ vegetables

B B fFIBK

Y¢Braised Bass
pAN S o]

¥ Szechuan Style Boiled Flounder
IKE &

Beef &

Marinated Shank
X 7K H4-fEF

Lanshing Sautéed Diced Beef Filet w/Black Pepper
=B R4

¥ Szechuan Style Boiled Beef
KEHR

Braised Beef Brisket Pot
HEFHER

Seafood it

Clams w/ Black Bean Sauce

BOTR LG

Y¢Crabs w/ Ginger & Scallion
ERE

Y Sautéed Lobster
w/Ginger & Scallion

FROR I A

$16.95

$13.25

$14.95

$16.95

$12.95

$14.50

$16.95

$16.95

$13.95

Seasonal Price

Seasonal Price



Squid Filet w/ XO Sauce
XO HJRELEL

Salt Pepper Deep-Fried Squid
D BT

Seafood Delight
gt

Noodles w3

Stir-fried Beef Flat Rice Noodle
T

Stir-fired Udon w/ XO Sauce
X0 Ehb &

Salt Fish Chicken Fried Rice
& BRI R

We Accept family
party order ©
Welcome to

$15.95

$15.95

$19.85

$12.95

$13.95

$13.95

make a Reservation

LANSHING
CAFE

NEW
CHINESE
MENU

A Family-Owned Chinese Eatery
9475 Briar Village Point #150
Colorado Springs, CO 80920
719.266.8351
www.lanshingcafe.weebly.com

Dine in or Take-out
All our dishes are delicious because they are freshly prepared!

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY to SATURDAY
11TAM - 8:30 PM

TUESDAY CLOSED
SUNDAY 3:00PM - 8 PM




