## Appetizers 小吃

Sesame Pumpkin Pancake (6) 芝麻南瓜饼	\$6.95	☆Stewed Pork Ball w/Brown Sauce 红烧狮子头	\$16.95
Home-made Dumpling (8) 手工鸡肉饺	\$8.95	Fish 鱼类	
*Portuguese custard tart 葡式蛋挞 *require 2 hrs early reservation, minimum order of 6	\$2.68 each	Sautéed Flounder Fillet w/ vegetables 时蔬龙俐球	\$13.25
需提前2小时,最少预订6个		☆ Braised Bass	\$14.95
Chicken 鸡, Duck 鸭		红烧鲈鱼	
✔Kung Pao Chicken 宫保鸡丁	\$11.95	<b>┙</b> Szechuan Style Boiled Flounder 水煮龙俐鱼	\$16.95
Salt Fish Chicken w/Eggplant Pot 咸鱼鸡粒茄子煲	\$14.95	Beef 牛	
		Marinated Shank	\$12.95
☆Chef's Specialty Cold Chicken (Half) 招牌贵妃鸡(半只)	\$14.95	卤水牛腱子	
		Lanshing Sautéed Diced Beef Filet w/Black Pepper 兰馨黑椒牛柳粒	\$14.50
☆Chicken w/ Ginger & Scallion	\$15.95	→ 含素物 「	\$16.95
姜葱霸皇鸡(半只)  ☆Marinated Chicken with Soy Sauce  豉油鸡(半只)	\$15.95	水煮牛肉	\$10.95
		Braised Beef Brisket Pot	\$16.95
Chef's Specialty Duck (Half)	\$14.95	柱侯牛腩煲	
秘制酱鸭(半只)		Seafood 海鲜	
Vegetables 蔬菜	\$13.95	Clams w/ Black Bean Sauce	\$13.95
Braised King Mushrooms w/ Abalone Sauce		豉汁炒花蛤	
鲍汁杏鲍菇 - <b>D</b> owk ** rb		☆Crabs w/ Ginger & Scallion 姜葱蟹	Seasonal Price
Pork 猪肉 ✓Mao Po Tofu 麻婆豆腐	\$12.25	☆Sautéed Lobster w/Ginger & Scallion 姜葱波士顿龙虾	Seasonal Price

Squid Filet w/ XO Sauce XO 酱爆鲜鱿	\$15.95
Salt Pepper Deep-Fried Squid 椒盐鲜鱿	\$15.95
Seafood Delight 什锦海鲜	\$19.85
Noodles 面类	
Stir-fried Beef Flat Rice Noodle 干炒牛河	\$12.95
Stir-fired Udon w/ XO Sauce XO 酱炒乌冬	\$13.95
Salt Fish Chicken Fried Rice 咸鱼鸡粒炒饭	\$13.95





## LANSHING CAFE

## NEW CHINESE MENU

A Family-Owned Chinese Eatery

9475 Briar Village Point #150 Colorado Springs, CO 80920 719.266.8351

www.lanshingcafe.weebly.com

Dine in or Take-out

All our dishes are delicious because they are freshly prepared!

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY to SATURDAY

11AM - 8:30 PM

TUESDAY CLOSED
SUNDAY 3:00PM - 8 PM